
 

SASKATOON PRIDE 
FESTIVAL EVENTS 

ALL EVENTS ARE OPEN TO THE PUBLIC 
 

Saturday, June 3 
Out on the Green Golf Tournament 

Friday, June 9 
Second Chance Prom 

Sunday, June 11 
Queer Swim • Global Pride March 

Monday, June 12 
Flag Raising • High T • Wes Funk Memorial Gay Latte 

Tuesday, June 13 
All Ages Bingo • OUT at the Roxy 

Wednesday, June 14 
Welcome to the Gaybourhood • Queer as Film – Strike a Pose 

http://saskatoonpride.ca/saturday-june-3/
http://saskatoonpride.ca/friday-june-9/
http://saskatoonpride.ca/sunday-june-11/
http://saskatoonpride.ca/monday-june-12/
http://saskatoonpride.ca/tuesday-june-13/
http://saskatoonpride.ca/wednesday-june-14/


Thursday, June 15 
Beardy’s First Nation Pride Celebration 

Friday, June 16 
OUT and Wild • Live in Colour 

Saturday, June 17 
Bridge City Chorus Community Dance 

Sunday, June 18 
Boat Cruise • Pride Overboard 

Monday, June 19 
A Night to Remember 

Tuesday, June 20 
Gaymer Pride 

Wednesday, June 21 
O69: Bingo for the Alternative Mind 

Friday, June 23 
OUT with the Family • Ageing With Pride • Pride Market • Dine Out Saskatoon • Pride 

Youth Dance • Gurls! 

Saturday, June 24 
Church Service • Pride Market • Pride Parade • Pride in the Park 

** Please come and join St. Martins folks at the Pride Church service and then** 
 to walk in the Pride Parade. We will meet and walk as a group. More details to 
come once the parade route is finalized! Hope to see lots of you come out!!!!! 

Sunday, June 25 
Detox Pool Party 

 

Check out www. http://saskatoonpride.ca/;  for more event details. 

http://saskatoonpride.ca/thursday-june-15/
http://saskatoonpride.ca/friday-june-16/
http://saskatoonpride.ca/saturday-june-17/
http://saskatoonpride.ca/sunday-june-18/
http://saskatoonpride.ca/monday-june-19/
http://saskatoonpride.ca/tuesday-june-20/
http://saskatoonpride.ca/wednesday-june-21/
http://saskatoonpride.ca/friday-june-23/
http://saskatoonpride.ca/saturdayjune24/
http://saskatoonpride.ca/sunday-june-25/
http://saskatoonpride.ca/
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